Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: sus.ac.in
Result ledger for
Course : Bachelor of Science (with Credits) [Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and quality]
Course Code : 473
Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-1
Event : OCTOBER 2025
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN
G20-0101 Environmental Health and Safety in Pharmaceutical
Manufacturing
4 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --
G20-0101 Environmental Health and Safety in Pharmaceutical
Manufacturing
4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0102 GMP Compliance for Pharmaceutical Manufacturing 4 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --
G20-0102 GMP Compliance for Pharmaceutical Manufacturing 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0103 General Concept of Pharmacology 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0104 Pharmaceutics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0105 Biochemistry 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0106 English Language-I 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0107 Environmental Science 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
Grade Template Used:
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8

ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
28/11/2025 Page No.2 5bd8ee5f-effd-42ca-b05b-6fd41aebf147
Bachelor of Science (with Credits) [Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and quality] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
School of Life Sciences
Seat No: 205042     PRN No.-2025032500000006      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSLS
1. GUND GAURI SHRIKRISHNA
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
G20-0101 TH 24 59 16 32 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C
G20-0101 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 40 P E,C
G20-0102 TH 24 52 16 36 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C
G20-0102 PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 40 P E,C
G20-0103 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 24 P E,C

Grand Total-: 595/800 (Five hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 74.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 181 | GPA/SGPA:9.05 | Status: Pass
28/11/2025 Page No.4 5bd8ee5f-effd-42ca-b05b-6fd41aebf147
Bachelor of Science (with Credits) [Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and quality] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
School of Life Sciences
Seat No: 205046     PRN No.-2025032500000600      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSLS
5. PAWAR SRUSHTI SANDIP
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
G20-0101 TH 24 57 16 32 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C
G20-0101 PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 40 P E,C
G20-0102 TH 24 51 16 36 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C
G20-0102 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 40 P E,C
G20-0103 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 24 P E,C
G20-0104 TH 24 53 16 35 100 - 88 O 10 20 P E,C
G20-0105 TH 24 43 16 39 100 - 82 O 10 20 P E,C
G20-0106 TH 24 44 16 35 100 - 79 A+ 9 27 P E,C
G20-0107 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-1 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 191 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass
Grand Total-: 665/800 (Six hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 83.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)